
1

Mandy Buchholz

From: Paul Jewell
Sent: Wednesday, April 19, 2017 9:15 AM
To: Mandy Buchholz
Subject: FW: Prosecutor Service Request | 38276 | Professional Services Agreement Amendment 

- KC Chamber of Commerce (Lodging Tax Services)

Mandy, 

Here is the PA’s review/creation of the amendment I just sent you. 

Paul 

 

From: no-reply_ServiceRequests@co.kittitas.wa.us [mailto:no-reply_ServiceRequests@co.kittitas.wa.us]  
Sent: Monday, April 17, 2017 11:47 AM 
To: Paul Jewell 
Subject: Prosecutor Service Request | 38276 | Professional Services Agreement Amendment - KC Chamber of Commerce 
(Lodging Tax Services) 

 

Paul Jewell,  

We have made an update to your service request. 

A copy is displayed below. As we continue to work on your request you will receive additional notifications.  

Please review the issue fields as they may contain a request for something necessary to continue working on the request. 

Note: This email was sent from an unmonitored account. Please do not reply to this email. To respond, please update your service 
request on CAMAS using the link below. 

Request #38276 - Professional Services Agreement Amendment - KC Chamber of 
Commerce (Lodging Tax Services) 

Initial request: 
The County has a contract in place with the Kittitas County Chamber of Commerce to provide 
tourism promotion and marketing services that is funded by lodging tax revenues. I would like to 
add to the scope of work and to the budget for the chamber to purchase I-pads and to develop a 
digital survey tools for events to use. It will also be there responsible to work with events to 
conduct the surveys, compile the data, and provide it to the county as well as the respective 
events. Please write a contract amendment which will specify the new tasks and includes 
funding of up to $3000.00. 

Latest update: 

Rebecca Schoos 4/17/2017 11:47:27 AM 

Resolution: 
Uploaded Amendment to Chamber PSA per N.Caulkins 



2

Status: 
Open 

Assigned to: 
Neil Caulkins 

Priority: 
Soon 

Due date: 

4/19/2017 5:00:00 PM 

Update or cancel your request 

 

 
Notice: Email sent to Kittitas County may be subject to public disclosure as required by law 

 

 
Notice: Email sent to Kittitas County may be subject to public disclosure as required by law 


